 WARNING
Follow all safety rules for the protection of operating personnel as well as adjacent areas. Always inspect and maintain this tool before use.
Clayton Dust Collection Shrouds are designed for use with a variety of air tools. Please refer to the Air Tool Manufacturer’s Documentation
for Safety, Operations and Maintenance of all air tools used in conjunction with Clayton Dust Collection Shrouds.
 SAFETY LEGEND
Hearing protection is recommended when
operating this equipment.
Respiratory protection is recommended when

ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN
7/8” Tight Access
7
8
5
4
3
9
10
11
6
1
2
GOLD 7/8 DISCS
ITEM NO DESC
814-G060H 60 GRIT
814-G080H 80 GRIT
814-G120H 120 GRIT
814-G180H 180 GRIT
814-G220H 220 GRIT
814-G240H 240 GRIT
814-G320H 320 GRIT
The following Clayton abrasives are recommended for maximum dust collection.  Additional grits and minerals are available.
Clayton Clear Revolution shrouds are made of Lexan (polycarbonate).
In some instances part of the shroud may be removed to allow access
to tight areas. The diagrams below show the maximum permissible

	 www.DustlessMadeSimple.com • Sales@JClayton.com
Page 6
ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN
1-1/4” Standard/Notched 10
3
9
8
5
2
1
7
6
4
GOLD 1-1/4” DISCS
ITEM NO DESC
820-G060H 60 GRIT
820-G080H 80 GRIT
820-G120H 120 GRIT
820-G180H 180 GRIT
820-G220H 220 GRIT
820-G240H 240 GRIT
820-G320H 320 GRIT
GOLD 1-5/16” DISCS
ITEM NO DESC
821-G060H 60 GRIT
821-G080H 80 GRIT
821-G120H 120 GRIT
821-G180H 180 GRIT
821-G220H 220 GRIT
821-G240H 240 GRIT
821-G320H 320 GRIT
The following Clayton abrasives are recommended for maximum dust collection.  Additional grits and minerals are available.
ABRASIVES
MANDREL OPTIONS
Shrouds with a 674- prefix are supplied with a 1/4inch mandrel to fit a 1/4inch collet.

collect dust. Once a shroud is altered, it is no longer returnable for
refund or replacement. Cut Lines
Repair or Warranty Contact	 Clayton Associates, Inc. • 1650 Oak Street • Lakewood, New Jersey 08701 • P.+1-732-363-2100 F.+1-732-364-6084
	 www.DustlessMadeSimple.com • Sales@JClayton.com
Page 7
ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN
3
5
2
1
7
6
4
HP 2-1/2 DISCS
ITEM NO DESC
825-HP040HV 40 GRIT
825-HP060HV 60 GRIT
825-HP080HV 80 GRIT
825-HP120HV 120 GRIT
825-HP180HV 180 GRIT
825-HP240HV 240 GRIT
825-HP320HV 320 GRIT
2-1/2” Standard
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Warranty Terms
Clayton Associates, Inc. guarantees its manufactured products against defects in materials or workmanship and will either repair or replace